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Project Team Coordinator: South Africa ((NElgEReRel=RelgelV e SeRo)ASIEILE)
Country Name Designation | Official Email Contacts Personal email
1 SOUTH AFRICA | Maluta Tshifaro SAWS: Maluta.tshifaro@weathersa.co | +27 72 2728435 Maluta001l@gmail.com
' Compliance .23 +27 11 3909325
Gaborekwe Senior Gaborekwe.khambule@weath
2. Khambule Manager: €ersa.co.za
Aviation
3 NIGER Malam Abdou ANAC NIGER akassimou@yahoo.fr 0022796529884
' KASSIMOU
4 Abdoulaye ANAC Niger Issoufou.abdoulaye@gmail.co | 022799413476
' ISSOUFOU m
5 NIGERIA Engr. Johnson NAMA/ANSP jotitolaye@nama.gov.ng +234 8033442043 omolegf@yahoo.com
' Otitolaye
6 TOGO LARE LARE y.lare@anac-togo.tg +22890957411 Ylare1509@outlook.com
' Yendoubouame Yendoubouame
7 UGANDA Khalid MUWEMBE | CAA Uganda kmuwembe®@caa.co.ug or muwembe@yahoo.co.u | +256703829013
' k
ETHIOPIA Tafesse Regassa National regassa.gurmu8@gmail.com +251-0911856083 tafesseg@yahoo.com
Gurmu Meteorological
Agency —
8. Aviation
Meteorology
Service
Directorate
9. MAURITANIA
10 KENYA Francis MET fmwakachala@meteo.go.ke +254 721 547074 wakachala@gmail.com
' WAKACHALA
11. Winstone Gicheru wgicheru@kcaa.or.ke +254721339267 nyamugiwi@yahoo.com
12 COTE GOUAMENE Rock | ANS-MET rgouamene@anac.ci 22557711474 lewisgouam@yahoo.fr
" | D’IVOIRE Inspector
13 BOTSWANA Ontefetse MET okgautlhe@gov.bw +267 3914175 kgautlheonte@gmail.com
' KGAUTLHE +267 76788478
14 GHANA Rev Steve CAA MET snguao@gcaa.com.gh
' Nyarkotey-Quah
15 ASECNA BETOLE ADA Moise ASECNA MET Betoleadamoi@asecna.org 221773334524 mosebetoleada@rocketmail.com
' Departement
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16. | IFALPA Joseph Migwi IFALPA migwi.joseph@kalpa.org
17. | IATA
18. | WMO
19.

- States /Organizations to formally nominate their representative




